
Bonita Vista Itinerary (2/15/20) 

Saturday, 2/15 
 
8:35 AM- Spellbound and Masquerade meet in front of the BOHS PAC. 
8:45 AM- Load buses and take roll. 
8:55 AM- The buses depart for Lincoln High School. 
11:00 AM- The buses arrive at Lincoln High School.  We unload the trailer. 
 
11:55 AM- Spellbound begins to warm-up. 
12:30 PM- Spellbound’s Division begins and we perform first. 
4:30 PM- Awards Ceremony for Spellbound. 
 
4:45 PM- We all load the buses and go to Westfield Plaza Bonita. 
5:00 PM- Enjoy dinner and shopping at Westfield Plaza Bonita. 
7:00 PM- Load the buses and go back to Lincoln High School. 
 
6:00 PM- Advanced Mixed Divisions (lower tier) begins.  
8:10 PM- Masquerade begins to warm-up. 
8:45 PM- Masquerade’s Division (higher tier) begins and we perform first. 
11:00 PM- Awards Ceremony for Masquerade. 
 
11:10 PM- We all load the trailer. 
11:45 PM- We all load the buses, take roll, and head home. 
1:30 AM- The buses arrive back at BOHS. 
 
 
 
Lincoln High School:      Westfield Plaza Bonita:   
4777 Imperial Ave,     3030 Plaza Bonita Rd, 
San Diego, CA 92113     National City, CA 91950 
  

 
 
In case of an emergency, call or text me at (714) 615-9784.



Bus 1 

Mackenzie Andrews 
Gabby Calmelat 
Kurtis Camacho 
Brooklyn Cameron 
Arthur Chao 
Tim Cho 
Megan Coday 
Ana Conteras 
Sara Cronin 
Adam Cruze 
Evan Dalgleish 
Connor Dapkus 
Ethan De La Motta  
Kayla Dewberry 
Sam Dizon 
Zoe Ergino 
Anika Escarez 
Austin Fuller 
Fidel Gaeta 
Angelina Godinez 
Jaylene Gonzalez 
Macy Greenwood 
Cayla Guili 
Nolan Guss 
Sophia Hobby 
Andy Jeong 
John Jimenez 
Paige Legendre  
Amaya Llanes 
Ally Menezes 
Brooklyn Mercado 
Josh Mercado  
Madyson Miguel 
Megan Mittrick 
Mollie Navarro 
Carly Noller 
Sydney Noller 
Arianna Patel 
Macy Pease 
Bella Perez 
Karina Prieto 
Ben Rausch 
 
 
 
 
 

Bus 2 

Koen Rigsby  
Anthony Sanchez 
Sara Scott 
Dawit Seo 
Julian Serur 
Edie Siglin 
Chloe Stoddard 
Keith Strand 
Megan Swenson 
Anjin Teal 
Sophia Todorov 
Matthew Vizconde 
Malena Weiseth 
Jake Woodruff 
Dustin Yi 
Sasha Zambon  
Bella Araujo 
Sarah Arriegada 
Sarah David 
Sadie Dedrick 
Brianna Edmonds 
Evelyn Favela  
Kaitlyn Fuller 
Kelly Godoy 
Victoria Hernandez 
Kelli Kim 
Lola Martinez 
Alina Mason 
Ashley Munson 
McKenna Murphy 
Gracie Oldham 
Rebecca Park  
Jillian Pearson 
Kelsey Plummer 
Elyse Reed  
Giselle Rifenburg 
Katrina Shirey 
Charlize Siazon 
Moriah Slone  
Zoe Tschumper 
Sam Warren  
Tiffaney Yang  
Callie Yates 
 
	  


